2023
WWW.FLOW-RITE.COM | 616-583-17002
C
O
M
P
A
N

O = Flame arrested (internal only, orange cover)
BK - X X X - X X X - 5 X X
Order Guide for Kits
WWW�FLOW-RITE�COM        |        616-583-1700
M
ILLEN
N
IU
M
 EVO
15
Bayonet
Bayonet cap, black length BA-MMP-12-C
Bayonet cap, orange length BA-MMP-19-C
Bayonet cap, red length BA-MMP-13-C
Bayonet cap, white length BA-MMP-14-C
Bayonet cap, GNB length BA-MMP-1G-C (Does not include optical indicator)
Bayonet cap, maverick length BA-MMP-1V3-G
35P (DIN)
35P cap, black length BA-MMP-22-C
35P cap, orange length BA-MMP-29-C
35P cap, red length BA-MMP-23-C
35P cap, white length BA-MMP-24-C
Millennium Evo
Valve
Qty = 60 per pack
Clampless Tubing